Trec - Forhindringsbane

Banegennemgang

Rytter

Frida Mortensen
Karoline Sgderlund
Thea Lintrup
Isabella Hansen
Matilde Hummelmose
Alberte Lodahl
Johanne K Friis
Emma S Larsen
Camilla Andersen
Victoria Schaksen
Kathrine Thim

Dommer:
Skriver:
Hjaelper:

Hest
Misha
Wii
Kamille
Surprise
Kamille
Kamille
Misha
Kamille
Drabant
Saha
Indian Summer

Anna
Rose
Ane

Dag

Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag

13.30

Starttid
14.00
14.20
14.40
15.00
15.20
15.40
16.00
16.20
16.40
17.00
17.20

Farve-
kode
Rad
Rod
Rad
Repd
Rad
Rod
Rad
Repd
Rad
Rod
Rad



